

Signal Equipment at Atherton and Union Project PROJECT

Bid Opening May 8, 2008
Engineers Estimate \$200,000.00

CONTRACTOR/CITY				JAM SERVICES INC LIVERMORE		REPUBLIC ITS NOVATO		TENNYSON ELECTRIC LIVERMORE		
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	
A1	Model 170E Controller	1	EA	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$2,150.00	\$2,150.00	\$2,450.00	\$2,450.00	
A2	Model 332 Controller Cabinet	1	EA	\$8,900.00	\$8,900.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$12,100.00	\$12,100.00	
A3	Type 1-B Standard	5	EA	\$545.00	\$2,725.00	\$550.00	\$2,750.00	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	
A4	Type 29-5-100 Signal Standard	1	EA	\$9,750.00	\$9,750.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	
A5	Type 61-5-100 Signal Standard	3	EA	\$12,995.00	\$38,985.00	\$19,000.00	\$57,000.00	\$17,500.00	\$52,500.00	
Subtotal Worksite A						\$62,110.00		\$82,900.00		\$84,300.00
B1	Type 19-3-100 Signal Standards with 25' signal mast arms and 12' luminaire mast arms	4	EA	\$5,600.00	\$22,400.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$7,600.00	\$30,400.00	
B2	Type 19-4-100 Signal Standard with 30' signal mast arm and 12' luminaire mast arm	1	EA	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$7,870.00	\$7,870.00	
B3	Type 24-4-100 Signal Standard with 30' signal mast arm and 12' luminaire mast arm	1	EA	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00	\$7,960.00	\$7,960.00	
B4	Type 15 TS signal standards with 12' luminaire mast arms	2	EA	\$2,450.00	\$4,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,350.00	\$6,700.00	
B5	200W HPS luminaires	8	EA	\$215.00	\$1,720.00	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	\$320.00	\$2,560.00	
Subtotal Worksite B						\$40,320.00		\$37,400.00		\$55,490.00
TOTAL BID (Worksite A + Worksite B):						\$102,430.00		\$120,300.00		\$139,790.00